
1 KAI OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 44.09 24.33 20.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

2 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -2 0

25.53 24.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.425.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.924.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.174.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.004.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

20.76

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 HirotoHonda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 44.03 23.37 20.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.35 5.650 0 1 2 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 -2 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.61 1.69-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.33 23.37

Skating Skills 1.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

20.66
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3 Haruya Kaneko

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 34.37 14.53 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -2 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 0 1 1 1

17.48 14.53

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.924.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.75 4.00

19.84

4 HYUGA NAKAMORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hokkai Gakuen University 2 33.76 14.93 18.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+COMBO+2T* * 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -1 0 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 0 -1

18.08 14.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.674.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.584.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

18.83
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5 HIROYOSHI OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 3 33.29 13.95 19.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

13.91 13.95

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.674.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.834.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.924.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

19.34

6 Tensho AKAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 5 32.33 14.67 18.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.33 14.67

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.584.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

18.66

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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